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General Information
FR50.139.001 - CEManufacturer code

1901909990Customs code

Corman sculpture is a whipping speciality made from buttermilk and vegetable fat (31% of fat) that contributes to the 
production of sustainable palm oil. Buttermilk, vegetable fat and ingredients are mixe together, the the preparation is 
sterilised by UHT process (142°C (287.6°F) during 5 seconds) and filled aseptically. The production is released after 
one week storage. During this week, all laboratory controls are made to check the quality.

Description

It is a long life product, perfect to create decoration with its remarkable whipping rate and its exceptional hold for 48 
hours at 4°C (39.2)

Properties

List of Ingrédients - Allergen Information
buttermilk (milk), vegetable oils (palm kernel, fully hydrogeneted palm kernel, palm), emulsifiers (polyoxyethylene 
sorbitan monooleate E433, polyoxyethylene sorbitan monostearate E435, mono and diglycerides of fatty acid E471, 
lactic esters of mono and diglycerides of fatty acids E472b), stabilisers (carrageenan E407, cellulose E460, sodium 
carboxy methyl cellulose E466).

List of ingredients

milk (milk proteins and lactose)Allergens

Chemical and Physical Criteria at Production Time - typical value (min - max)
31.0 ( -g/100gTotal fat ) 

( 6.6 - 6.8pH ) 

white to ivoryColour

pleasantOdour and taste

Microbiological Criteria - typical value (min - max)
( - 10CFU/mL 14 days at 30°C / 14 jours à 30°CTotal plate count ) 

Nutritional Data - typical value (min - max)
300 ( -Kcal/100mLEnergy kcal ) 

1 235 ( -kJ/100mLEnergy kJ ) 

31.00 ( -g/100mLFat ) 

26.00 ( -g/100mLSaturated fatty ac. ) 

2.90 ( -g/100mLCarbohydrate ) 

2.90 ( -g/100mL  in which Sugars ) 

2.30 ( -g/100mLProtein ) 

0.05 ( -g/100mLSodium ) 

0.11 ( -g/100mLSalt equivalent ) 

Packaging and Preservation Conditions
Packaged aseptically in slim carton brick 1 literPackaging

7 months from production date at a temperature between 2 and 6 °C (35.6 and 42.8°F.).Do not freeze the cream.Preservation(best before)

Other Information
- Heavy metals : according to EC regulation 1881/2006
- Dioxins : according to EU regulation 1259/2011
- Pesticides : according to EC regulation 396/2005
- Radioactivity : according to EU regulation (Euratom) 2016/52
- Mycotoxins : according to EU regulation 165/2010
- Antibiotics : according to EU regulation 37/2010

Contaminants

This product does not contain any ionized ingredient according to the Directive 1999/2/CE and 1999/3/CE of 22/02/
1999

Ionizing treatment

This product does not contain any GMO ingredient according to the EC regulation 1829/2003 and EC regulation 
1830/2003

GMO
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S.A. CORMAN, rue de la Gileppe, 4, B-4834 Limbourg, Belgium
Phone +32(0)87 342 211 Web site : www.corman.be   Email : corman@corman.be

Virtually all our products are permitted in accordance with the legislation in many 
countries. We do, nevertheless, advise customers to check the appropriate 
legislation with regards to the application. The details given here are intended 
merely for information purposes. Consequently we accept no responsibility in 
the broadest sense of the word, for damage that may result from application of 
this information. Furthermore, this information does not constitute permission to 
infringe patent and licence rights.
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